Holidays calendar

Autumn Break (All Saints’) : From Monday, 20 October 2025 to Friday, 31 October 2025
Armistice Day : Tuesday, 11 November 2025
Winter Holidays (Christmas) : From Monday, 22 December 2025 to Saturday, 3 January 2026

Carnival : From Monday, 16 February 2026 to Saturday, 28 February 2026
Easter Monday : Monday, 6 April 2026

Spring Holidays (Easter) : From Monday, 27 April to Saturday, 9 May 2026

Ascension: Thursday, 14 May 2026

Whit Monday : Monday, 25 May 2026

Summer holidays begin on : Saturday, 4 July 2026
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